TOWN OF MANCHESTER BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2010

RESIDENTIAL - Based on fair market value of work	
FROM \$0 UP TO AND INCLUDING \$1,000IN EXCESS OF \$1,000, PER \$1,000 OR PORTION THEREOF	
*Includes \$10 for Certificate of Approval / Occupancy	
COMMERCIAL - Based on fair market value of work	
FROM \$0 UP TO AND INCLUDING \$1,000	
IN EXCESS OF \$1,000, PER \$1,000 OR PORTION THEREOF	\$15.00
** Includes \$15 for Certificate of Approval / Occupancy	
REINSPECTION FEE - PER REINSPECTION	\$20.00
SPECIAL INSPECTION PROCESSING	\$25.00
THRESHOLD PEER REVIEW	\$25.00
	OUDI ED WHEN
COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL - PERMIT FEES WILL BE DWORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required 26¢ /\$1,000 cost of work educational fe	
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required $26C/\$1,000$ cost of work educational fe	
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT	### Styles
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required 26¢ /\$1,000 cost of work educational fees General Statues 29-263(b). MINIMUM SQ. FT. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL CONSTR New Construction (not including Mechanical, Electrical and/or Plumbing)	### Styles
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required 26© /\$1,000 cost of work educational feed General Statues 29-263(b). MINIMUM SQ. FT. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL CONSTR New Construction (not including Mechanical, Electrical and/or Plumbing)	### Styles
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required 26¢ /\$1,000 cost of work educational feed General Statues 29-263(b). MINIMUM SQ. FT. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL CONSTR New Construction (not including Mechanical, Electrical and/or Plumbing)	RUCTION VALUES\$175/sq ft\$200/sq ft\$135/sq ft\$125/sq ft
WORK IS STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT Fees listed above include required 26¢ /\$1,000 cost of work educational feed General Statues 29-263(b). MINIMUM SQ. FT. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL CONSTR New Construction (not including Mechanical, Electrical and/or Plumbing)	### Style ### St